
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle BiKuZ Höchst  ( 16516 )
Gebeschussstraße 5
65929   Frankfurt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 17.11.2024 13:00

14:30

16:15

18:00

MJC-BL

MJA-BOL

F-BOL

F-BKL

Eintr. Frankfurt

Eintr. Frankfurt

Eintr. Frankfurt

Eintr. Frankfurt III

SV Seulberg

FTG Frankfurt

TuS Kriftel II

HSG Steinb....nb./Glash.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


